
PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING UNDER REGULATION 37 (XX) (I) OF
THE CODE OF CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 
AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Categories 
Number of 

Shareholders

Number of 

Shares held

% of 

Shareholding

Srl #

Srl #

Names

Names

Number of 

Date of 

Shareholders

Transaction

Number of 

Number of Shares sold

Shares held

% of 

Shareholding

1 Dewan Muhammad Yousuf Farooqui 2            61,302,772 

         

66.99%

SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING 5% OR MORE OF THE VOTING SHARES/ INTERESTS IN THE COMPANY

DETAILS OF TRADING IN THE SHARES OF THE COMPANY BY DIRECTORS, CEO, CFO, COMPANY SECRETARY,
THEIR SPOUSES AND MINOR CHILDREN

Directors, CEO, their Spouses & Minor Children

Mr. Abdul Basit

Mr. Ghazanfar Baber Siddiqi

Mr. Aziz-ul-Haque

Syed Maqbool Ali

Mr. Muhammad Ashraf

Mrs. Nida Jamil

Mr. Zeeshan Ashraf

Associated Companies 

Dewan Motors (Pvt.) Limited

DEWAN MUSHTAQ MOTORS COMPANY (PVT) LTD.

NIT and ICP

Executives

Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking 

Finance Companies

Insurance Companies

Modarabas and Mutual Funds

General Public

a. Local

b. Foreign

Others (Joint Stock Companies, Brokrage Houses, 

Employees Funds & Trustees)

TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

-

                            -   

1

-

1,949

                           10

1,975

1,000

500

500

500

500

500

500

2,894,469

2,894,469

1,641,284

-

                            -   

71,935

-

           83,849,016 

               156,819 

91,511,992

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.03

0.03

1.79%

0.00%

0.00%

0.08%

0.00%

91.63%
- - 0.00%

0.17%

100.00%

During the year under review, none of the CEO, CFO, Directors, Company Secretary, their spouses and minor 
children have traded in the shares of the Company.

ANNUAL REPORT 202355



FORM 34

1. Incorporation Number

2. Name of the Company

3. Pattern of holding of the shares held by the

Shareholders as at 

DEWAN SUGAR MILLS LIMITED

THE COMPANIES ORDINANCE, 1984
(Section 236(1) and 464)

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

0009535

3 0 0 9 2 0 2 3

From To

                                                                                   

                                                      

                                                      

                                                  

1975 91,511,992 100.00%

 Number of 

Shareholders    

Shareholding Slab
Total Shares Held

TOTAL

Percebtage

559

523

190

381

125

35

31

18

11

14

7

6

12

3

1

5

2

2

2

3

5

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

3

3

2

2

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

                            1 

                         101 

                         501 

                      1,001 

                      5,001 

                    10,001 

                    15,001 

                    20,001 

                    25,001 

                    30,001 

                    35,001 

                    40,001 

                    45,001 

                    50,001 

                    55,001 

                    60,001 

                    70,001 

                    75,001 

                    80,001 

                    85,001 

                    95,001 

                   100,001 

                   110,001 

                   120,001 

                   130,001 

                   140,001 

                   150,001 

                   160,001 

                   200,001 

                   225,001 

                   250,001 

                   300,001 

                   500,001 

                   600,001 

                   800,001 

                1,000,001 

                1,400,001 

                1,500,001 

                1,900,001 

                2,500,001 

                2,900,001 

                7,000,001 

                         100 

                         500 

                      1,000 

                      5,000 

                    10,000 

                    15,000 

                    20,000 

                    25,000 

                    30,000 

                    35,000 

                    40,000 

                    45,000 

                    50,000 

                    55,000 

                    60,000 

                    70,000 

                    75,000 

                    80,000 

                    85,000 

                    95,000 

                   100,000 

                   110,000 

                   120,000 

                   130,000 

                   140,000 

                   150,000 

                   160,000 

                   200,000 

                   225,000 

                   250,000 

                   300,000 

                   500,000 

                   600,000 

                   800,000 

                1,000,000 

                1,400,000 

                1,500,000 

                1,900,000 

                2,500,000 

                2,900,000 

                7,000,000 

              56,000,000 

                    14,364 

                   140,171 

                   169,566 

                1,074,382 

                   993,899 

                   463,811 

                   571,413 

                   423,068 

                   310,914 

                   466,936 

                   270,000 

                   260,818 

                   587,889 

                   160,000 

                    56,000 

                   341,000 

                   146,435 

                   159,860 

                   164,500 

                   276,629 

                   496,038 

                   413,318 

                   343,700 

                   389,459 

                   275,000 

                   297,500 

                   151,000 

                   200,000 

                   648,959 

                   704,284 

                   561,850 

                   920,866 

                   502,500 

                1,480,720 

                2,873,500 

                1,366,432 

                1,431,665 

                1,864,382 

                2,447,454 

                5,788,938 

                6,157,361 

              55,145,411 

0.02%

0.15%

0.19%

1.17%

1.09%

0.51%

0.62%

0.46%

0.34%

0.51%

0.30%

0.29%

0.64%

0.17%

0.06%

0.37%

0.16%

0.17%

0.18%

0.30%

0.54%

0.45%

0.38%

0.43%

0.30%

0.33%

0.17%

0.22%

0.71%

0.77%

0.61%

1.01%

0.55%

1.62%

3.14%

1.49%

1.56%

2.04%

2.67%

6.33%

6.73%

60.26%
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