

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING UNDER REGULATION 37 (XX) (I) OF THE CODE OF CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Categories	Number of Shareholders	Number of Shares held	% of Shareholding
Directors, CEO, their Spouses & Minor Children			
Mr. Abdul Basit	1	1,000	0.00%
Mr. Ghazanfar Baber Siddiqi	1	500	0.00%
Mr. Aziz-ul-Haque	1	500	0.00%
Syed Maqbool Ali	1	500	0.00%
Mr. Muhammad Ashraf	1	500 500	0.00% 0.00%
Mrs. Nida Jamil	1		
Mr. Zeeshan Ashraf	1	500	0.00%
Associated Companies			
Dewan Motors (Pvt.) Limited	1 1	2,894,469	0.03
DEWAN MUSHTAQ MOTORS COMPANY (PVT) LTD.	1	2,894,469	0.03
		1 / / 1 00 /	
NIT and ICP	6	1,641,284	1.79%
Executives	-	-	0.00%
Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking Finance Companies	-	-	0.00%
Insurance Companies	1	71,935	0.08%
Modarabas and Mutual Funds	-	-	0.00%
General Public			
a. Local	1,949	83,849,016	91.63%
b. Foreign	-	-	0.00%
Others (Joint Stock Companies, Brokrage Houses, Employees Funds & Trustees)	10	156,819	0.17%
TOTAL	1,975	91,511,992	100.00%

SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING 5% OR MORE OF THE VOTING SHARES/ INTERESTS IN THE COMPANY				
Srl #	Names	Number of Shareholders	Number of Shares held	% of Shareholding
	Dewan Muhammad Yousuf Faroogui	2	61.302.772	66.99%

DETAILS OF TRADING IN THE SHARES OF THE COMPANY BY DIRECTORS, CEO, CFO, COMPANY SECRETARY, THEIR SPOUSES AND MINOR CHILDREN					
Srl #	Names	Date of Transaction	Number of Shares sold		

During the year under review, none of the CEO, CFO, Directors, Company Secretary, their spouses and minor children have traded in the shares of the Company.

THE COMPANIES ORDINANCE, 1984

FORM 34

(Section 236(1) and 464)

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

0009535 1. Incorporation Number

2. Name of the Company **DEWAN SUGAR MILLS LIMITED**

3. Pattern of holding of the shares held by the Shareholders as at

3 0 0 9 2 0 2 3

Number of	Shareholding Slab		Takal Chamas Halal	Danis alalama
Shareholders	From	То	Total Shares Held	Percebtage
559	1	100	14,364	0.02%
523	101	500	140,171	0.15%
190	501	1,000	169,566	0.19%
381	1,001	5,000	1,074,382	1.17%
125	5,001	10,000	993,899	1.09%
35	10,001	15,000	463,811	0.51%
31	15,001	20,000	571,413	0.62%
18	20,001	25,000	423,068	0.46%
11	25,001	30,000	310,914	0.34%
14	30,001	35,000	466,936	0.51%
7	35,001	40,000	270,000	0.30%
6	40,001	45,000	260,818	0.29%
12	45,001	50,000	587,889	0.64%
3	50,001	55,000	160,000	0.17%
1	55,001	60,000	56,000	0.06%
5	60,001	70,000	341,000	0.37%
2	70,001	75,000	146,435	0.16%
2	75,001	80,000	159,860	0.17%
2	80,001	85,000	164,500	0.18%
3	85,001	95,000	276,629	0.30%
5	95,001	100,000	496,038	0.54%
4	100,001	110,000	413,318	0.45%
3	110,001	120,000	343,700	0.38%
3	120,001	130,000	389,459	0.43%
2	130,001	140,000	275,000	0.30%
2	140,001	150,000	297,500	0.33%
1	150,001	160,000	151,000	0.17%
1	160,001	200,000	200,000	0.22%
3	200,001	225,000	648,959	0.71%
3	225,001	250,000	704,284	0.77%
2	250,001	300,000	561,850	0.61%
2	300,001	500,000	920,866	1.01%
1	500,001	600,000	502,500	0.55%
2	600,001	800,000	1,480,720	1.62%
3	800,001	1,000,000	2,873,500	3.14%
1	1,000,001	1,400,000	1,366,432	1.49%
1	1,400,001	1,500,000	1,431,665	1.56%
1	1,500,001	1,900,000	1,864,382	2.04%
1	1,900,001	2,500,000	2,447,454	2.67%
2	2,500,001	2,900,000	5,788,938	6.33%
1	2,900,001	7,000,000	6,157,361	6.73%
1	7,000,001	56,000,000	55,145,411	60.26%
1975	TOTAL	•	91,511,992	100.00%